Total Loans

Total Deposits

Loan to Deposit Ratio

Total Loans

Total Deposits

Loan to Deposit Ratio

SPRING BANK

QUARTERLY TOTAL LOANS TO TOTAL DEPOSITS RATIO

12/31/2025 9/30/2025 6/30/2025 3/31/2025
S0 $348,229,610 $355,654,855 $332,255,243
S0 $322,859,595 $316,830,530 $296,804,404
0.00% 107.86% 112.25% 111.94%
12/31/2024 9/30/2024 6/30/2024 3/31/2024

$317,860,168

$286,541,458

110.93%

$301,460,204

$284,854,302

105.83%

$303,394,993

$281,646,984

107.72%

$290,166,680

$277,071,412

104.73%



